CATE

JG
JG

D1
D1
D1

S1
S1
S1

VA
VA
VA
VA

CATE

CF
CF

JF
JF
JF

D1
D1

D2
D2
D2

D3
S1

NOM

TEILLET
BONNEAU

GIRODEAU
FAUCHER
PERDRIX

GIRODEAU
CEGALERBA
BURON

MAILLET
RAMBEAU
BLANCHARD
DEGUILHEM

NOM

BIZE
MEYER

BURON
FAUCHER
BRULEY

BURON
BARTKOWIAK

LOUIS
WOOLF
LUCIEN

BULTEL
AUDOIN

COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL DE LA DORDOGNE

DEPARTEMENTAUX 10M & ARBALETE FIELD

PRENOM

Yann
Alexis

Catherine
Nathalie
Caroline

Jean Philippe
Thierry
Laurent

Lilliane
Michel
Gilberte
Danielle

PRENOM
Lucie
Anais

Charlotte

Clarisse
Marion

Justine
Nadége

Karine
Katy
Sylvie

Frangoise

Arnaud

CLUB

STPN
STPN

ATS
STPN
CTS

ATS
STPN
STPN

ATS
ATS
STPN
ATS

CLUB

ABT
STP

STPN
STPN
ATS

STPN
STP

ABT
STPN
STHT

STP
STP

Arbaléte Field

LICENCE Série 1 Série 2 Série 3 Série 4 Série 5 Série 6

82493370
3433424

3374960
3410555
343925

3410556
82559060
3332842

82450926
3374873
3302888
2566503

79
73

88
75

82
81
10

91
84
66
53

PISTOLET 10 M

LICENCE Série 1 Série 2 Série 3 Série 4 Série 5 Série 6

82627382
82630535

3361211
3395530
82500677

3321074
3220312

82510665
82472703
82478080

2925600
82520374

77
58

83
85

92
89

91
84
45

87
92

81
71

86
78

82
74
A

91
86
75
76

80
59

81
82

90
90

91
85
44

82
97

64
70

87
71

84
69

87
85
75
74

77
76

85
82

87
85

88
82
55

79
94

72
66

82
87

85
81

89
84
84
64

78
68

81
80

89
87

83
80
63

79
91

79
78

84
86

81
67

87
88
78
59

94

79
70

84
84

79
69

82
88
67
80

90

Score

454
428

511
481
0

493
441
10

527
515
445
406

Score

312
261

330
329
0

358
351

353
331
207

327
558



S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2

S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3

CATE
D2

S1
S1

S3

VIGIER
PELE
BARBARIN
LEFRERE
HENRI
MEYER
VEYSSIERE

LARRALLE
MARTIAL
BONNEAU
GELLOT
LABESSE
BIZE
SABATIER
BURON
LUCIEN

DUPONT
DESBORDE
BOSSELUT

MAURY
TIBAUT
UNBEKANDT
WEBER
VERGER
LABROUSSE

NOM
BULTEL

AUDOIN
LEFRERE

UNBEKANDT

Thomas
Yoann
Arnaud
Olivier

Sébastien
Pascal
Fabrice

Gilbert
Bruno
Frédéric
Patrice
Henri
Stéphane
Didier
Laurent
Jean Frangois

Michel André
Jean Gabriel
Miche
Patrick
Bruno
Daniel
Jean Pierre
Jean
Miche

PRENOM
Frangoise

Arnaud
Olivier

Daniel

STHT
STPN
ATS
STP
STHT
STP
STPN

STHT
ABT
STPN
ABT
ABT
ABT
INDRA
STPN
STHT

ABT
ANTA
ABT
ABT
STHT
ABT
ABT
ABT
STHT

CLUB
STP

STP
STP

ABT

3168462
82487731

2803964

3468277
82575949
82630536
82639162

82542756
82470139
82431855
2706165
3168580
82573829
2862767
3332842
82425420

60802
2556361
410522
3251090
956991
320352
3468294
338107
2889603

PISTOLET VITESSE
LICENCE Série 1 Série 2 Série 3 Série 4 Série 5 Série 6

2925600

82520374
3468277

320352

90
91
87
82
86
80

90
85
87
90
90
81
77
87
63

86
80
77
74
77
77
81
72
49

3

7
1

96
92
91
83
90
77

83
91
87
83
75
80
78
67
68

87
80
80
81
76
80
74
73
51

1

N W

94
91
86
87
83
82

90
88
87
82
82
80
84
75
59

88
82
80
71
79
66
76
66
56

1
8
4

—_

91
87
85
87
88
88

85
84
89
81
81
82
88
83
67

81
80
77
90
83
76
75
65
57

2

5
2
2

93
94
87
93
86
85

93
88
85
85
85
84
76
79
70

85
85
88
79
82
79
73
67
46

91
85
89
92
81
79

89
89
87
82
86
77
76
76
76

86
91
88
87
67
79
78
66
60

555
540
525
524
514
491
0

530
525
522
503
499
484
479
467
403

513
498
490
482
464
457
457
409
319

Score
7

27
10

5



CATE

D2
D2
D2

S1
S1

S2
S2
S2

S3
S3
S3

CATE

CF
CF

CG
JG

D3
D3

S1
S1
S1
S1

S2
S2
S2

S3

NOM PRENOM
LOUIS Karine
BULTEL Frangoise

FAUCHER Nathalie
LEFRERE Olivier
AUDOIN Arnaud
GELLOT Patrice
MARTIAL Bruno
BURON Laurent
DUPONT Michel André
UNBEKANDT Daniel
RAHIER Pierre

NOM PRENOM

FOULON Marie
AUDEBERT Marie
BOUDIER Lucas
BONNEAU Alexis
DEGUILHEM Danielle
BLANCHARD Gilberte
MOMBRUN Frédéric

VEZE Nicolas

DEBENEST Sébastien
BAKKER Sandor

VIDALENQ Jeaan Marc
BOUDIER Philippe
POUGET Thierry
DELORT Marc

CLUB

ABT
STP
STPN

STP
STP

ABT
ABT
STPN

ABT
ABT
ABT

CLUB

STP
STP

STHT
STPN

ATS
STPN

STHT
STPN
ABT
STPN

ABT
STHT
STPN

STHT

PISTOLET STANDARD

LICENCE Série 1 Série 2 Série 3 Série 4 Série 5 Série 6

82510665 81

2925600 76
3410555 60
3468277 91
82520374 87
2706165 64

82470139 70
3332842 65

60802 70
320352 71
647074 51

CARABINE

LICENCE
82544452 99,7
82584115 87,1
82518210 84,6
3433424 99,1
2566503 95,4
3302888 47,5
3433468 95,2
82519537 81,4
82639422 75
82639164 69,2
82426214 91,6
82518214 87,4
3374872 76,8
776078 93,6

75
73
53

90
90

75
75
62

76
58
54

104,2
94,3

91,1
97,7

73,8
55,6

99,9
75,9
55,7
73,5

90,8
87,6
73,2

83,7

82
75
46

88
86

89
69
67

78
62
65

101,1
92,4

84
100,3

92,5
70,3

96,2
83,4
76,1
69,3

88,2
91,2
81,6

86,3

87
76
67

90
87

72
74
62

78
69
61

100,9
95,1

87,6
95,4

88,6
78,2

97,6
81,4
62,2
68,8

89,3
79,7
83,7

84,5

88,1
98,2

99,6
81,4
74,8
54,2

92,1
85,7
78

83,7

Série 1 Série 2 Série 3 Série 4 Série 5 Série 6

74,8
93,2

96,2
78,6
75,9
62,7

90,5
86,8
84

83,9

Score

325
300
226

359
350

300
288
256

302
260
231

Score

405,9
368,9

510,2
583,9

350,3
251,6

584,7
4821
419,7
397,7

542,5
518,4
477,3

515,7



